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LOGAN 24.5" 5-LIGHT CHANDELIER

Minimal design, soft curves and clear seedy glass shades are the emphasis of Logan. Ideal for filament bulbs, the character
of the bulb can bring out endless style options for this collection whether it be Farmhouse, Urban Industrial, Transitional or

Modern.

e Sleek Matte Black finish goes well with nearly any interior decor

e Clear Seedy Glass shades for maximum illumination

e Uses 5 Medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)

e Industrial chandelier is great for foyers, dining rooms, living rooms, or other areas where you need a lot of overhead
light

e Maximum hanging height of 54.25 inches and is compatible with ceilings at a slope of 45 degrees or less

e Includes (1) 3-foot chain and (1) 10-foot wire

e cULus certified for use in Dry indoor areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty
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Logan 24.5" 5-Light Chandelier

Fixture Width (in)

Fixture Height (in)

Fixture Depth (in)

Maximum Fixture Height (in)
Canopy Height (in)

Net Weight (Ib)

Chain Length Ft
Wire Length Ft
Sloped Ceiling

Dampness Rating

Warranty

Electrical Certification
Title 24

24.5"
18.25"
24.5"
54.25"
0.75"
7.1 lbs

10

Yes

Matte Black

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent or LED
5

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

Clear Seedy Glass

Dry
1 year
cULus

Yes




